
2025-2026 SEASON SCHEDULE

4-Nov Tuesday ASH - scrimmage 530/715 V/JV CADDO

11-Nov Tuesday Calvary - scrimmage 600 JV HEDGES

13-Nov Thursday @North Desoto - scrimmage 530 V 

17-Nov Monday Northwood 600/745 V/JV CADDO

18-Nov Tuesday Sterlington 530 V CADDO

19-Nov Wednesday @Ouachita Parish 530/715 V/JV

24-Nov Monday @ASH 530/400 V/JV

1-Dec Monday @Calvary 600 JV

2-Dec Tuesday West Monroe 530/715 V/JV CADDO

3-Dec Wednesday @Benton 600 JV

4-Dec Thursday GATOR CUP (Haughton) 540 V HEDGES/CADDO

5-Dec Friday GATOR CUP V/JV HEDGES/CADDO

6-Dec Saturday GATOR CUP V/JV HEDGES/CADDO

8-Dec Monday Huntington 700 V CADDO

8-Dec Monday Neville 530 JV CADDO

9-Dec Tuesday Benton 600 JV CADDO

10-Dec Wednesday Parkway 530 JV CADDO

11-Dec Thursday @Northwood 600 JV

12-Dec Friday @Thibodeaux 500 V

13-Dec Saturday @East Ascension 1200 V

16-Dec Tuesday CE Byrd 600 V CADDO

17-Dec Wednesday Caddo Magnet 600 JV HEDGES

19-Dec Friday @Dutchtown 600 V

20-Dec Saturday @Copa Acadiana tba V

30-Dec Tuesday @Lufkin (TX) 1100 V

2-Jan Friday Mississippi Blast V

3-Jan Saturday Mississippi Blast V

5-Jan Monday @Tioga 500 JV

7-Jan Wednesday CE Byrd 600 V/JV CADDO

8-Jan Thursday @Caddo Magnet 600 JV CADDO

9-Jan Friday @West Ouachita 530 V

10-Jan Saturday @West Monroe 900 JV

10-Jan Saturday @Neville 1200/145 V/JV

12-Jan Monday @Parkway 530/715 V/JV

13-Jan Tuesday @Airline 530/715 V/JV

16-Jan Friday Liberty (TX) Tournament tba V

17-Jan Saturday Liberty (TX) Tournament tba V

20-Jan Tuesday Benton 600/745 V/JV CADDO

22-Jan Thursday Caddo Magnet 600/745 V/JV CADDO

23-Jan Friday @JV Cabosa Tournament JV

24-Jan Saturday Family Faith Academy 1000 V CADDO

24-Jan Saturday @JV Cabosa Tournament JV

26-Jan Monday @Pineville 530 V

29-Jan Thursday Calvary 600 V CADDO

31-Jan Saturday @Barbe 100 V


